

2024 Gunnedah Show Representative Nomination Form

Tiny Tot Gunnedah Show Representative: Open to entrants aged 5-under 10 years of age as of 1^{St} of May 2024.

 $\textbf{Gunnedah Show Representative:} \ \ \text{Open to entrants aged 15-25 years of age as of 1}^{\text{St}} \ \ \text{May 2024}.$

Please Note: Parent/Guardian name, email, phone number and signature required as the entrants are under the age of 18.

Entrant Name:	
Entrant Age:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Email:	
Parent/Guardian Number:	
Do you give consent for photos of the entrant to be taken and used by the Gunnedah Show Society for social media and advertising?	YES or NO
Parent/Guardian Signature:	